



Bid Tabulation

Project: South Holland Road 16" Water Line
Bid No.: 2014-41-04-03
Date/Time: 10/8/2014 @ 2:00 pm

				A&M Construction & Utilities, Inc.		Venus Construction		Utili Tex Construction, LLP		Canary Construction, Inc.		SYB Construction Co., Inc.		M-Co Constrution, Inc.		A Absolute Plumbing Inc.		Dowager Utility Construction, Ltd.	
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 18,406.49	\$ 18,406.49	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
2	Temporary Erosion, Sedimentation, and Water Pollution Prevention and Control	LS	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,525.00	\$ 6,525.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 5,160.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
5	16" AWWA C-905 DR-18, PVC Water Pipe by Open Cut Including Ductile Iron Fittings	LF	655	\$ 94.50	\$ 61,897.50	\$ 78.00	\$ 51,090.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 62,225.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 55,675.00	\$ 98.50	\$ 64,517.50	\$ 128.50	\$ 84,167.50	\$ 120.00	\$ 78,600.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 170,300.00
6	16" AWWA C-905 DR-18, PVC Water Pipe in 24" Steel Casing By Dry Bore	LF	115	\$ 453.00	\$ 52,095.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 51,750.00	\$ 440.00	\$ 50,600.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 51,750.00	\$ 458.00	\$ 52,670.00	\$ 475.00	\$ 54,625.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 149,500.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 46,000.00
7	16" Butterfly Valve	EA	3	\$ 4,940.00	\$ 14,820.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 17,400.00	\$ 5,455.00	\$ 16,365.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
8	Fire Hydrant Assembly	EA	1	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,325.00	\$ 4,325.00	\$ 5,870.00	\$ 5,870.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
9	Ductile Iron Fittings (As Directed By City)	LBS.	500	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00
10	Trench Safety	LF	655	\$ 1.50	\$ 982.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,930.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,275.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 655.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,310.00
11	Remove & Replace Type "D" Hot Mix Asphalt Cement Pavement	SY	88	\$ 80.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 9,680.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 7,480.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 7,040.00	\$ 61.50	\$ 5,412.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 6,776.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 5,280.00
12	Remove & Replace Gravel Driveway	SY	64	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 384.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,280.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,280.00
13	Remove Existing 6" PVC Sanitary Sewer	LF	40	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 800.00
14	6" ASTM D2241 (SDR-26) PVC Pressure Rated Wastewater Pipe	LF	40	\$ 53.75	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 87.00	\$ 3,480.00	\$ 133.00	\$ 5,320.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00
15	Remove & Replace 18" Corrugated Metal Pipe Culvert	LF	20	\$ 36.25	\$ 725.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 129.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00
16	3/4" Meter Assembly	EA	2	\$ 402.00	\$ 804.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00
17	3/4" Type "K" Water Service	EA	2	\$ 875.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 1,005.00	\$ 2,010.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
18	Connect to Existing 12" Water Line	EA	1	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 1,125.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
19	Eclipse #88 Sampling Station	EA	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 2,755.00	\$ 2,755.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
20	1" Combination Air & Vacuum Release Valve and Vault	EA	1	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,625.00	\$ 4,625.00	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 6,090.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
21	Cut, Plug, and Block Existing 2" Water Main	EA	2	\$ 205.00	\$ 410.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,600.00
22	Hydromulch Seeding	SY	1,034	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,068.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,585.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,068.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,068.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,034.00	\$ 2.85	\$ 2,946.90	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,068.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,068.00
23	Solid Block Sodding	SY	200	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00
Total:				\$ 174,242.00		Total:	\$ 187,604.00	Total:	\$ 188,533.00	Total:	\$ 189,103.00	Total:	\$ 199,999.99	Total:	\$ 226,622.40	Total:	\$ 299,723.00	Total:	\$ 299,938.00

Error in extended price. \$800 was submitted on the bid form.